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Name Company Phone Email
Aldinger, Ty BAE 808-441-2515 ty.aldinger@baesystems.com
Alperi, Mike PMS 403
Bailey, Cozy Lockheed Martin 703-367-2720 Cozy.bailey@lmco.com
Bein, Thomas Maritime Applied Physics 443-524-3330X107 beintw@mapcorp.com
Billet, Ken Lockheed Martin 856-792-9822 kbillet@atl.lmco.com
Briem, Keith BAE 808-542-5556  keith.briem2@baesystems.com
Burkett, Jane NSWC PC
Chafe, James Maritime Applied Physics 443-524-3330X143  jchafe@mapcorp.com
Ciany, Charles Raytheon 401-842-3652 Charles_M_Ciany@raytheon.com
Cooper, Dennis Lockheed Martin 703-367-2538 dennis.cooper@lmco.com
Covert, Duane Northrop Grumman 850-636-8166 duane.covert@ngc.com
Davilli, Tom SAIC 703-676-5067 davillit@saic.com
DeBlasio, Marc Northrop Grumman 516-346-0069 marc.deblasio@ngc.com 
Dietz, Dan ONR
DiMarzio, Dr. Donald Northrop Grumman 516-575-6452 donald.dimarzio@ngc.com
Doust, Barry Materials Systems Inc 978-486-0404x108 bdoust@matsysinc.com
Eaton, Al Lockheed Martin 607-751-3975 al.eaton@lmco.com
Fandrei, Dennis BAE 703-668-4498 dennis.fandrei@baesystems.com
Flanagan, Jack General Dynamics 410-259-9601 jflanagan@gdrs.com
Gallom, Julie ONR
Good, CAPT Mike PMS 420
Goodman, Joe Northrop Grumman 757-486-2543 joe.goodman@ngc.com
Gorin, Steve OPNAV 852
Grieve, Dave Sonalysts Inc 407-380-5212 dgrieve@sonalysts.com
Harper, Karen Charles River Analytics 617-491-3474x533 kharper@cra.com
Hays, Anthony Michigan Aerospace 734-975-8777 ahays@michiganaerospace.com
Holmes, Eric Lockheed Martin MS2 315-456-2691 eric.holmes@lmco.com
Jackson, John JHU/APL 240-228-5791 John.Jackson@jhuapl.edu
Kasey, Terry OPNAV
Kleiner, Art C & C Technologies 337-261-0660 art.kleiner@cctechnol.com
Lau, Dr. Richard Telcordia Technologies 732-758-5476 cll@telcordia.com
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Mandujano, Rafael  PMS 403
Manning, Rodger QinetiQ Inc 703-271-6928 RAMANNING@qinetiq.com
Mark S. Rice Maritime Applied Physics 443-524-3330X113 mrice@mapcorp.com
Matthews, Steven Boeing 714-762-1590 steven.t.matthews@boeing.com
McAllister, Keith PMS 420
McCoy, James BAE 425-931-8672 james.m.mccoy@baesystems.com
McHenry, Rob PMS 501
McVey, Curtis NSWC PC
Millick, Jean Rumpf Associates International 703-739-7382 jmillick@rumpfassociates.com
Murphy, Bill Lockheed Martin 703-367-1923 Bill.murphy@lmco.com
Naqvi, Dr. Waseem Raytheon 508.490.3635 Waseem_Naqvi@raytheon.com
Parry, Joel Draper Lab 617-258-2961 jparry@draper.com
Raithel, Larry QinetiQ Inc 703-271-6935 alraithel@qinetiq-us.com
Rizzo, Joseph Lockheed Martin 315-456-4277 joseph.r.rizzo@lmco.com 
Scheetz, Henry PMS 495
Schlegel, Wolfgang Lockheed Martin Sippican 508-748-1160 wolfgang.schlegel@lmco.com
Schnoor, Tim ONR
Scott, Norm BAE 540-663-1526 Norm.scott@baesystems.com
Seeloff, Holly Alion 202-756-3897 hseeloff@alionscience.com
Smith, Jeff General Dynamics 413-494-6885 Jeff.Smith@gd-ais.com
Spedden, Janet JHU/APL 240-228-8959 Janet.Spedden@jhuapl.edu
Swean, Tom ONR
Taylor, Dr. Sam NSWC PC
Wallsmith, Dr. Christopher Bluefin Robotics 617-498-0064 cmsmith@bluefinrobotics.com
Whitfield, Cecil PMS 420
Williams, Darryl Boeing 714-762-9433 darryl.t.williams@boeing.com
Wright, Rob Lockheed Martin 703-367-4566 Rob.wright@lmco.com
Zurawski, William Raytheon 401-842-3294 William_C_Zurawski@raytheon.com
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